Volt. Capacity Weight IR
V mAh H(mm) OD(mm) g mΩ
FLFC-10130E 3.2 30 13.5 10.2 8.4 ≤120
FLFC-10280E 3.2 100 28.5 10.2 11.8 ≤110
FLFC-14500E 3.2 600 50 14.2 20.8 ≤60
FLFC-18500E 3.2 1000 50 18.5 33 ≤80
FLFC-18650E 3.2 1400 65 18.5 40 ≤70
FLFC-22430E 3.2 1200 43 22.5 39 ≤70
FLFC-22650E 3.2 2100 65 22.5 60 ≤70
FLFC-26430E 3.2 1700 43 22.5 54 ≤70
FLFC-26650E 3.2 3000 65 26.5 85 ≤70
FLFC-32600E 3.2 3500 60 32.5 125 ≤30
FLFC-32900E 3.2 5000 90 32.5 188 ≤30
FLFC-42110E 3.2 10000 110 42.5 325 ≤10
FLFC-42120E 3.2 13000 120 42.5 390 ≤10
FLFC-18500P 3.2 900 50 18.5 33 ≤40
FLFC-18650P 3.2 1100 65 18.5 42 ≤20
FLFC-22430P 3.2 950 43 22.5 42 ≤25
FLFC-22650P 3.2 1600 65 22.5 60 ≤25
FLFC-26430P 3.2 1300 43 22.5 54 ≤20
FLFC-26650P 3.2 2200 65 26.5 76 ≤12
FLFC-32600P 3.2 3000 60 32.5 125 ≤10
FLFC-32900P 3.2 4500 90 32.5 188 ≤10
            深圳市力飞科技有限公司
                         FLY POWER INDUSTRIES LIMTED
                                             Tel: (+86-755) 8421 4058  Fax: (+86-755) 2917 9251
                                    Email:  info@fly-power.com        Website: www.fly-power.com